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Thursday, Mar 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Bulldogs Bankwest Stadium (Nine/Fox) 8.05pm 8.05pm
Friday, Mar 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Titans GIO Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Cowboys vs. Broncos Qld Country Bank Stadium (Nine/Fox) 8.05pm 7.05pm
Saturday, Mar 14 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Warriors McDonald Jones Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Sharks ANZ Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Panthers vs. Roosters Panthers Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Mar 15 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Storm Lottoland (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Dragons vs. Wests Tigers WIN Stadium (Fox) 6:15pm 6:15pm

Thursday, Mar 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Cowboys ANZ Stadium (Nine/Fox) 8.05pm 8.05pm
Friday, Mar 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Dragons vs. Panthers Netstrata Jubilee Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Broncos vs. Rabbitohs Suncorp Stadium (Nine/Fox) 8.05pm 7.05pm
Saturday, Mar 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Raiders Cbus Super Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 2:00pm
Roosters vs. Sea Eagles Leichhardt Oval (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Sharks vs. Storm Netstrata Jubilee Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Mar 22 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Knights Leichhardt Oval (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Titans vs. Eels Cbus Super Stadium (Fox) 6:15pm 5:15pm




Round Three

Thursday, May 28 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Broncos vs. Eels Suncorp Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, May 29 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Cowboys vs. Titans Qld Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Roosters vs. Rabbitohs Bankwest Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, May 30 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Dragons Central Coast Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sharks vs. Wests Tigers Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Storm vs. Raiders AAMI Park (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, May 31 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Panthers vs. Knights Campbelltown Stadium (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Sea Eagles vs. Bulldogs Central Coast Stadium (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm

Round Four

Thursday, Jun 4 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Broncos vs. Roosters Suncorp Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jun 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Panthers vs. Warriors Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Storm vs. Rabbitohs AAMI Park (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jun 6 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Sea Eagles Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Cowboys vs. Sharks Qld Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jun 7 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Knights Campbelltown Stadium (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Titans vs. Wests Tigers Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm
Monday, Jun 8 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Dragons Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm




Round Five

Thursday, Jun 11 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Broncos Central Coast Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jun 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Cowboys Central Coast Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Eels vs. Panthers Bankwest Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jun 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Rabbitohs vs. Titans Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Knights vs. Storm Central Coast Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Wests Tigers vs. Raiders Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jun 14 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Roosters Bankwest Stadium (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Dragons vs. Sharks Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday, Jun 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Broncos Central Coast Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jun 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Rabbitohs vs. Warriors Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Panthers vs. Storm Campbelltown Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jun 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Dragons Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Wests Tigers vs. Cowboys Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Roosters vs. Eels Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jun 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Sea Eagles Campbelltown Stadium (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Sharks vs. Bulldogs Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm




Round Seven

Thursday, Jun 25 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Panthers vs. Rabbitohs Campbelltown Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jun 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Warriors AAMI Park (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Roosters vs. Dragons Bankwest Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jun 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Cowboys vs. Knights Qld Country Bank Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Broncos vs. Titans Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Eels vs. Raiders Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jun 28 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Sharks Central Coast Stadium (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Bulldogs vs. Wests Tigers Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm

Round Eight

Thursday, Jul 2 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Roosters AAMI Park (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jul 3 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Dragons Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Eels vs. Cowboys Bankwest Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jul 4 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Sharks Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Warriors vs. Broncos Central Coast Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Wests Tigers vs. Panthers Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jul 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Knights Central Coast Stadium (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Bulldogs vs. Rabbitohs Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm




Round Nine

Thursday, Jul 9 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Cowboys vs. Roosters Qld Country Bank Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jul 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Warriors Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Wests Tigers Bankwest Stadium (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jul 11 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sharks vs. Panthers Bankwest Stadium (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Broncos vs. Bulldogs Suncorp Stadium (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Raiders vs. Storm Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jul 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Eels Central Coast Stadium (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Dragons vs. Sea Eagles Campbelltown Stadium (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm

Thursday, Jul 16 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Roosters vs. Raiders TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jul 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Titans TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Wests Tigers vs. Broncos TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jul 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Dragons vs. Bulldogs TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Knights TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Sea Eagles vs. Eels TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jul 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Sharks TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Panthers vs. Cowboys TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm




Round Eleven

Thursday, Jul 23 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Wests Tigers TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jul 24 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Cowboys vs. Sea Eagles TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Broncos vs. Storm TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Jul 25 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Roosters TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sharks vs. Dragons TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Raiders vs. Rabbitohs TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Jul 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Bulldogs TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Titans vs. Panthers TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

Round Twelve

Thursday, Jul 30 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Dragons vs. Rabbitohs TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Jul 31 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Warriors TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Broncos vs. Sharks TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Aug 1 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Roosters vs. Titans TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Cowboys vs. Raiders TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Sea Eagles vs. Panthers TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Aug 2 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Eels TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Storm vs. Knights TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm




Round Thirteen

Thursday, Aug 6 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Dragons vs. Roosters TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Aug 7 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Warriors TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Broncos TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Aug 8 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Bulldogs TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Knights vs. Wests Tigers TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Panthers vs. Raiders TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Aug 9 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Cowboys TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Sharks vs. Eels TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

Round Fourteen

Thursday, Aug 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Roosters vs. Storm TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Aug 14 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Panthers TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Eels vs. Dragons TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Aug 15 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sharks vs. Titans TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Cowboys vs. Rabbitohs TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Raiders vs. Broncos TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Aug 16 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Sea Eagles TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Wests Tigers vs. Bulldogs TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm




Round Fifteen

Thursday, Aug 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Storm TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Aug 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Panthers vs. Sharks TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Broncos vs. Dragons TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Aug 22 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Raiders TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Wests Tigers vs. Roosters TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Rabbitohs vs. Sea Eagles TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Aug 23 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Warriors TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Knights vs. Cowboys TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

Round Sixteen

Thursday, Aug 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Eels vs. Rabbitohs TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Aug 28 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Dragons vs. Titans TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Roosters vs. Broncos TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Aug 29 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Knights TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sharks vs. Cowboys TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Panthers vs. Wests Tigers TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Aug 30 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Sea Eagles TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Raiders vs. Bulldogs TBC (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm




Round Seventeen

Thursday, Sep 3 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Broncos vs. Panthers TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Sep 4 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Knights vs. Sharks TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Storm TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Sep 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Titans TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sea Eagles vs. Wests Tigers TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Raiders vs. Roosters TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Sep 6 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Eels TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Cowboys vs. Dragons TBC (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm

Round Eighteen

Thursday, Sep 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Wests Tigers vs. Rabbitohs TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Sep 11 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Sea Eagles TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Panthers vs. Eels TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Sep 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Dragons vs. Raiders TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Titans vs. Broncos TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Roosters vs. Knights TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Sep 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Storm vs. Cowboys TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm
Sharks vs. Warriors TBC (Fox) 6:30pm 6:30pm




Round Nineteen

Thursday, Sep 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Rabbitohs vs. Bulldogs TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Sep 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Cowboys vs. Panthers TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Eels vs. Broncos TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Sep 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Sea Eagles vs. Titans TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Storm vs. Wests Tigers TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Roosters vs. Sharks TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Sep 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Raiders vs. Warriors TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Knights vs. Dragons TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm

Round Twenty

Thursday, Sep 24 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Broncos vs. Cowboys TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:50pm 7:50pm
Friday, Sep 25 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Titans vs. Knights TBC (Fox) 6:00pm 6:00pm
Rabbitohs vs. Roosters TBC (Nine/Fox) 7:55pm 7:55pm
Saturday, Sep 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Bulldogs vs. Panthers TBC (Fox) 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sharks vs. Raiders TBC (Fox) 5:30pm 5:30pm
Wests Tigers vs. Eels TBC (Fox) 7:35pm 7:35pm
Sunday, Sep 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Warriors vs. Sea Eagles TBC (Fox) 2:00pm 2:00pm
Dragons vs. Storm TBC (Nine/Fox) 4:05pm 4:05pm




Finals Series

Friday, Oct 2 - Sunday, Oct 4 STADIUM (NETWORK) EST LOCAL
Qualifying Finals TBC (Nine/Fox) TBC TBC
Friday, Oct 9 - Saturday, Oct 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Semi Finals TBC (Nine/Fox) TBC TBC
Friday, Oct 16 - Saturday, Oct 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Preliminary Finals TBC (Nine/Fox) TBC TBC

Sunday, Oct 25

STADIUM (NETWORK)

EDT

LOCAL

Grand Final

TBC (Nine)

TBC

TBC

STATE OF

7 2020 STATE OF ORIGIN SERIES

v

Wednesday, Nov 4 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
State of Origin - Game 1 TBC (Nine) TBC TBC
Wednesday, Nov 11 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
State of Origin - Game 2 TBC (Nine) TBC TBC
Friday, Nov 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
Women's State of Origin TBC (Nine/Fox) TBC TBC
Wednesday, Nov 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) EDT LOCAL
State of Origin - Game 3 TBC (Nine) TBC TBC




